
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Fuse Tea Limon

Fuse Tea Şeftali

Fuse Tea Mango

Schweppes Tonik

Schweppes Mandalin

Schweppes Bitter Limon

Alkolsüz Kokteyl

Soda

Kestane Su 70 cl

San Pellegrino 35 cl

San Pellegrino 70 cl

Domates Suyu

Red Bull

Red Bull Şekersiz

Şalgam (Küçük)

Şalgam (Büyük)

200₺

200₺

200₺

200₺

200₺

200₺

200₺

200₺

250₺

250₺

500₺

100₺

150₺

200₺

400₺

150₺

250₺

250₺

150₺

300₺

SOFT İÇECEKLER



Espresso

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha

Cappuccino

Filter Coffee

White Mocha

Karamel Macchiato

Turkish Coffee

Ice Latte

Ice White Mocha

Ice Mocha

95₺

150₺

160₺

170₺

170₺

135₺

170₺

170₺

80₺

170₺

170₺

170₺

KAHVELER


