

# SOFT İÇECEKLER

---

Coca Cola	200₺
Coca Cola Zero	200₺
Sprite	200₺
Fanta	200₺
Fuse Tea Limon	200₺
Fuse Tea Şeftali	200₺
Fuse Tea Mango	200₺
Schweppes Tonik	200₺
Schweppes Mandalin	250₺
Schweppes Bitter Limon	250₺
Alkolsüz Kokteyl	500₺
Soda	100₺
Kestane Su 70 cl	150₺
San Pellegrino 35 cl	200₺
San Pellegrino 70 cl	400₺
Domates Suyu	150₺
Red Bull	250₺
Red Bull Şekersiz	250₺
Şalgam (Küçük)	150₺
Şalgam (Büyük)	300₺

# KAHVELER

---

Espresso	95₺
Americano	150₺
Cafe Latte	160₺
Cafe Mocha	170₺
Cappuccino	170₺
Filter Coffee	135₺
White Mocha	170₺
Karamel Macchiato	170₺
Turkish Coffee	80₺
Ice Latte	170₺
Ice White Mocha	170₺
Ice Mocha	170₺